
Player Points OMP GWP OGP

1: Benjamin Wagnon 21 63.27 93.33 60.09

2: Shawn Sullivan 18 67.35 70.59 62.32

3: Paul DeSilva 18 65.99 75 60.63

4: Danny Friedman 18 64.29 70.59 59.4

5: Jeff Grasso 18 63.27 70.59 60.84

6: Will Magrann 18 56.8 72.22 54.49

7: Rich Shay 18 56.46 86.67 53.43

8: Ben Katz 15 75.51 75 65.36

9: Jimmy Cooney 15 73.47 60 65.63

10: Laurence Boulanger 15 70.07 68.75 60.72

11: Richard Stebbing 15 65.31 58.82 57.07

12: Jared Doucette 15 61.9 61.11 56.88

13: Guillaume Soucy 15 61.5 58.73 55.74

14: Jason Caron 15 61.22 64.71 57.64

15: Edward Kwartler 15 60.88 62.96 55.79

16: James Duncan 15 59.59 63.16 54.96

17: Dave Dupont 15 59.46 62.5 56.13

18: Santino Galizio 15 59.18 61.11 57.11

19: Jason Schwartz 15 57.82 55.56 57.89

20: Bryan Manolakos 15 57.14 68.75 52.72

21: Matthew Messa 15 54.42 63.16 52.81

22: Brian Selden 15 54.42 61.11 52.09

23: Justin Iskra 15 54.01 66.67 50.7

24: Will Parshall 15 51.7 62.5 53.18

25: Daniel Kelly 15 50.34 62.96 50.16

26: Jessy Pouliot 15 47.21 64.71 48.34

27: Scott Coughlin 15 45.58 64.71 46.72

28: David Baker 15 43.74 68.75 44.07

29: Pete Lankering 12 67.35 53.33 60.27

30: Gary Steffens 12 61.9 51.85 56.98

31: Carl Bjornstad 12 61.22 50 59.02

32: Jelani Johnson 12 60.82 53.33 57.9

33: Brett Attmore 12 59.86 55.56 55.42

34: Jonas Twitchen 12 59.86 53.33 57.79

35: Geoff Willard 12 59.18 56.25 57.36

36: Joe Baddeley 12 58.23 55.56 54.87

37: Justin Dale 12 57.82 51.85 54.08

38: Jared Miller 12 57.14 58.82 51.26

39: Akos Czibere 12 57.14 50 56.23

40: Ryan Rudolph 12 55.78 52.08 51.66

41: Mari Steinhage 12 55.1 55 54.56

42: Jeff Anand 12 54.42 62.5 51.47
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43: Christopher Mason 12 53.74 52.94 50.67

44: Christian Arcand 12 51.97 55.56 48.14

45: James Slowikowski 12 51.02 61.11 48.73

46: Greg Titcomb 12 50.34 53.33 50.74

47: Blake Burkholder 12 49.66 61.11 48.99

48: Michael Scheffenacker 12 49.66 52.94 49.53

49: Scott Bradley 12 47.96 58.82 44.76

50: James Rosenblum 12 47.89 52.94 48.05

51: Nicholas Batista 12 46.94 58.82 45.81

52: Carter Petray 12 46.26 55.56 47.76

53: Sebastien Dube 12 46.26 52.38 49.12

54: Jeffrey Johnson 12 46.03 60 47.57

55: Karl Rivest Harnois 12 45.85 58.82 44.94

56: Luke Zinnen 12 44.22 51.85 46.01

57: Jackie Kenty 12 42.18 47.06 43.48

58: Jason Jaco 12 39.46 64.71 40.77

59: Matt O'Brien 9 63.27 47.06 58.51

60: Dillon Barfield 9 59.13 53.85 55.71

61: Ryan Gresco 9 58.1 42.86 57.23

62: Michael-Sean Morgan 9 57.82 47.06 56.39

63: John Longo 9 57.82 43.75 55.63

64: Nicholas Scarchilli 9 55.78 42.22 52.24

65: Matthew Eschert 9 55.78 40 50.56

66: Timothy McMath 9 55.24 58.33 54.75

67: Michael Frantz 9 55.1 47.37 54.18

68: Matt Marmorato 9 54.42 41.18 51.72

69: Marc Flore 9 54.42 51.85 49.81

70: John Gehling 9 52.04 40 50.4

71: Eli Dionne 9 51.02 46.67 49.38

72: Mark Jonovitch 9 50.75 52.94 49.03

73: James Johnson 9 50.4 46.67 49.85

74: Don Perrien 9 48.98 44.44 49.64

75: Jason Beaupre 9 48.3 38.89 51.69

76: Duncan Devlin 9 47.62 47.06 48.39

77: Matt Mucci 9 46.94 42.11 47.48

78: Jason Morawski 9 46.94 53.33 46.33

79: Francois R Derbas Thibodeau 9 46.94 44.44 50.28

80: Levi Baumgardner 9 46.94 44.44 46.24

81: Charles Klein 9 46.26 52.63 45.82

82: Ryan Williams 9 44.22 47.06 45.46

83: Andrew Callaghan 9 43.54 37.25 47.67

84: Albert Iemma 9 42.45 50 40.82
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85: Andy Baquero 9 42.18 47.06 42.71

86: Yves Larochelle 9 42.18 42.11 45

87: Andrew Mattus 9 39.46 46.67 43.71

88: Mike Wood 9 38.44 50 39.38

89: Rob Quimby 6 65.71 36.36 62.12

90: Dave Firth Bard 6 62.86 41.67 60.61

91: Philip Dituri 6 55.78 41.18 52.78

92: William Self 6 51.59 38.46 50.79

93: Adam Merkado 6 50.68 38.89 49.56

94: Yan Desmeules 6 50.34 41.18 50.93

95: Jason Dorman 6 49.66 33.33 49.02

96: Andrew Walker 6 49.25 42.11 47

97: Schyler Babcock-Bowditch 6 47.62 46.15 48.08

98: Andrew Fellows 6 47.14 39.58 46.1

99: Seth Roncoroni 6 46.26 40.74 43.74

100: Nate Jones 6 46.26 28.57 48.26

101: Matt Asente 6 45.92 35.29 47.47

102: Travis Turner 6 45.58 26.67 45.39

103: Yanick Blanchet 6 44.22 22.22 47.56

104: Stephen Preston 6 44.22 26.67 46.69

105: Chris McCubbin 6 43.54 35.29 47.06

106: Paul Kovalov 6 42.86 17.78 44.99

107: James Lebak 6 41.84 35.29 42.43

108: Brian Fay 6 40.82 41.18 43.1

109: Micah McOwen 6 39.68 50 41.34

110: Daniel T Paulsen 6 36.05 27.45 39.65

111: Paul Paloglou 4 48.3 23.08 46.57

112: Martin Pogorzelski 4 46.26 23.08 47.84

113: Andrew Coppellotti 3 61.9 28.57 60.27

114: Lawrence Greene 3 55.24 27.27 56.07

115: Tim Harding 3 49.21 42.86 44.76

116: Jack Paul 3 47.62 23.53 49.5

117: Mackenzie Greene 3 46.67 33.33 46.76

118: Derek Stafford 3 42.18 25 41.5

119: Christopher Skidmore 3 42.06 16.67 45.24

120: Kristin O'Malley 3 40.14 29.41 41.51

121: Andrew Oliva 3 38.78 13.33 42.61

122: Stephen Hartford 0 49.39 0 50.41


